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Claudia Araujo De Souza

Clube de Orientacao de Campinas

Percurso : D Adulto A

Distancia : 3500m (Desnivel 135m)

Tempo : 1:10:33 (20'09"/km)
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CAMPOR 2023 - 32 ETAPA
CANAS - SP 8.10.2023

17'42"/km
25'40"/km
20'37"/km
18'12"/km
27'11"/km
24'32"/km
41'14"/km
26'09"/km
10'01"/km

9'32"/km
23'45"/km
11'53"/km

0'43"/km

12/13 0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Ellen Caroline De Souza 0:40:44
2. Julia De Avila Lencina 0:41:54
3. Gabriela Martini Machado 0:43:54
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